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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = Seeeccceeeeeeeeeeee Elective --------n-n=mmun--- <---- AECC1 ---->

(1) (2) (3) (1)

1 192042-12-0004 042-1211-0195-19 0420008 PUJA CHOWDHURY LATE BHOLA CHOWDHURY EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
2 192042-12-0008 042-1211-0203-19 0420020 ASHA ROY TINKU ROY EDCG HISG PLSG BNGM
3 192042-12-0018 042-1211-0229-19 0420180 NISHITA DAS SAMAR DAS EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
4 192042-12-0023 042-1211-0236-19 0420212 SRAYA SAHA NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA EDCG HISG PLSG BNGM
5 192042-12-0026 042-1211-0242-19 0420248 SABINA KHATUN SHEIKH NAUSHAD EDCG HISG PLSG ENGM
6 192042-12-0037 042-1211-0193-19 0420006 MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY RAM PROSAD CHAKROBORTY HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
7 192042-12-0049  042-1212-0218-19 0420166  GITA HALDER NITYA GOPAL HALDER HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
8 192042-12-0055 042-1211-0239-19 0420217  FAYEZA KHANUM ZIAUDDIN AHMED PLSG HISG EDCG ENGM
9 192042-12-0056  042-1211-0240-19 0420218  MONALISA KUNDU CHANDAN KUNDU PLSG HISG EDCG ENGM
10 192042-12-0061 042-1211-0284-19 0420281 MAYA SHAW SUJIT SHAW EDCG HISG PLSG HINM
11 202042-12-0004 042-1211-0180-20 0420243 JYOTI DAS ARUN DAS EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
12 202042-12-0041 042-1211-0224-20 0420289 TANIA MISHRA CHANDAN MISHRA EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
13 202042-12-0045 042-1211-0228-20 0420294 SHARMIN NISHA MD JAMILUDDIN HISG PHIG SANG BNGM
14 202042-12-0079 042-1211-0375-20 0421305 DIPA DAS TAPASH DAS HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
15 202042-12-0081 042-1215-0378-20 0420291  MORIUM KHATUN RAFIQUE MOLLA EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
16 212042-12-0001 042-1211-0265-21 0420001  SNIGHDHA DAS SANJOY DAS HISG SANG PHIG BNGM
17 212042-12-0002 042-1211-0266-21 0420002  DIPALI MONDAL BHOKTA MONDAL EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
18 212042-12-0003 042-1211-0267-21 0420003 SUPRIYA DAS LATE PRABIR DAS EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
19 212042-12-0004 042-1211-0268-21 0420004 TANIA MUKHERJEE TUSHAR MUKHERJEE EDCG PLSG HISG ENGM
20 212042-12-0005 042-1211-0269-21 0420005 TANU PODDAR BINOD KUMAR PODDAR HISG PLSG EDCG HINM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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21 212042-12-0006  042-1211-0272-21 0420008  PRIYANKA GUPTA SHASHI KUMAR GUPTA EDCG PLSG HISG HINM
22 212042-12-0007 042-1211-0273-21 0420011 PINKI MONDAL GURUPADA MONDAL PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
23 212042-12-0008 042-1211-0274-21 0420012  ANJALI SHAW KRISHNA SHAW EDCG HISG PLSG BNGM
24 212042-12-0009 042-1211-0275-21 0420013 KEHKASHAN SIDDIQUI MD ASHRAF ALI SIDDIQUI HISG PLSG EDCG HINM
25 212042-12-0010 042-1211-0276-21 0420014 PUJA HALDER BASUDEB HALDER PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
26 212042-12-0011  042-1211-0279-21 0420017 KOYEL HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
27 212042-12-0012  042-1211-0280-21 0420018  SNEHA JANA DIPAK JANA HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
28 212042-12-0013  042-1211-0281-21 0420019  SUMANA KARMAKAR SHIBDAS KARMAKAR HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
29 212042-12-0014  042-1211-0282-21 0420020  TIASHA DEY TARUNDEY PLSG EDCG HISG BNGM
30 212042-12-0015 042-1211-0283-21 0420021 SNEHA PODDAR JAGABONDHU PODDAR PLSG EDCG HISG BNGM
31 212042-12-0016  042-1211-0284-21 0420022  ANJALI SINGH SHANKAR SINGH PLSG HISG EDCG ENGM
32 212042-12-0017 042-1211-0286-21 0420024  ANUSREE ROY CHOWDHURY LATE ARUP ROY CHOWDHURY EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
33 212042-12-0018 042-1211-0287-21 0420025 TITLY MAITY ASHISH MAITY HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
34 212042-12-0019 042-1211-0289-21 0420027 PRIYANKA PATRA SUKUMAR PATRA PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
35 212042-12-0020 042-1211-0290-21 0420028 TANAYA MONDAL ANANDA MONDAL HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
36 212042-12-0021 042-1211-0292-21 0420030 PUJA MONDAL PURNENDU MONDAL PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
37 212042-12-0022  042-1211-0294-21 0420032 SUDIPTA DAS RAJESH DAS EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
38 212042-12-0023 042-1211-0295-21 0420033 SANDITA SARKAR SANAT SARKAR EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
39 212042-12-0024 042-1211-0296-21 0420034 SUDESHNA HALDAR MONGAL HALDER EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
40 212042-12-0025 042-1211-0297-21 0420035 SHUBHASREE SEN BABLU SEN PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 16/02/2022

Page 3 of 6
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = Seeeccceeeeeeeeeeee Elective --------n-n=mmun--- <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 212042-12-0026  042-1211-0298-21 0420036  SUSOVITA KARMAKAR SANATAN KARMAKAR EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
42 212042-12-0027 042-1211-0299-21 0420037 DEWANSI SAH SANTOSH SAH PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
43 212042-12-0028 042-1211-0300-21 0420038 DISHA SHAW AMARNATH SHAW HISG PLSG EDCG HINM
44 212042-12-0029 042-1211-0301-21 0420039 SIMRAN SHAW DHARMENDER SHAW EDCG PLSG HISG HINM
45 212042-12-0030 042-1211-0302-21 0420040 SANGITA DALUI KAMAL DALUI EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
46 212042-12-0031 042-1211-0304-21 0420042 RUMA PALAI BABLI PALAI PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
47 212042-12-0032  042-1211-0305-21 0420043  MINU PALAI BABLI PALAI PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
48 212042-12-0033  042-1211-0306-21 0420044  FIZA ALI ASGAR ALI PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
49 212042-12-0034  042-1211-0307-21 0420045 PUJA MODAK UTPAL MODAK EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
50 212042-12-0035 042-1211-0308-21 0420046 GOURI DAS SAMBHU DAS PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
51 212042-12-0036 042-1211-0309-21 0420047 GULSHAN ARA LT MD KAUSAR PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
52 212042-12-0037 042-1211-0310-21 0420048 RUPA RAUTH RAJESH RAUTH PLSG EDCG HISG BNGM
53 212042-12-0038 042-1211-0311-21 0420049 MEGHA MALLICK RAJENDRA KUMAR MALLICK PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
54 212042-12-0039 042-1211-0312-21 0420050 TANIA MALLICK SANJOY MALLICK PLSG EDCG HISG BNGM
55 212042-12-0040 042-1211-0316-21 0420054 SWAGATA GHOSH GOURANGA GHOSH PLSG EDCG HISG BNGM
56 212042-12-0041 042-1211-0317-21 0420055 ANURADHA DUTTA AJOY DUTTA PLSG EDCG HISG BNGM
57 212042-12-0042 042-1211-0321-21 0420059  SARMISTHA SAHA MADAN MOHAN SAHA PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
58 212042-12-0043 042-1211-0322-21 0420060 SREYA NANDY SWAPAN NANDY EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
59 212042-12-0044 042-1211-0323-21 0420061 SONALI KHATUN ASGER GAZI HISG EDCG PLSG BNGM
60 212042-12-0045 042-1211-0325-21 0420063 PRIYANKA SAU ARBIN SAU PLSG HISG EDCG HINM

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
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61 212042-12-0046  042-1211-0326-21 0420064  RIMA PANDAY BIBHUTI PANDAY EDCG HISG PLSG ENGM
62 212042-12-0047 042-1211-0327-21 0420065 TANNU BARUA RAKESH BARUA PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
63 212042-12-0048 042-1211-0328-21 0420066 MANISHA SHAW SAGAR SHAW EDCG HISG PLSG HINM
64 212042-12-0049 042-1211-0329-21 0420067  ANINDITA SARKER AMITAVA SARKAR PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
65 212042-12-0050 042-1211-0330-21 0420068 RUPSHA SAHA KANAI LAL SAHA PLSG HISG EDCG ENGM
66 212042-12-0051 042-1211-0331-21 0420069 PAYEL CHANGDAR JIT MOHAN CHANGDAR EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
67 212042-12-0052 042-1211-0332-21 0420070  RITUPARNA ROY BIKASH ROY EDCG PLSG HISG BNGM
68 212042-12-0053 042-1211-0333-21 0420071  MADHUSRI DAS LATE TAPAN KUMAR DAS HISG EDCG PLSG BNGM
69 212042-12-0054 042-1211-0334-21 0420072  MONISHA BARMAN RAJESH BARMAN HISG EDCG PLSG BNGM
70 212042-12-0055 042-1211-0335-21 0420073 FIRDOUS SALAM LATE ABDUL SALAM HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
71  212042-12-0056  042-1211-0336-21 0420074 DEEPSIKA PRADHAN DIPANKAR PRADHAN HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
72 212042-12-0057 042-1211-0338-21 0420076  ANKANA ROY NIRANJAN ROY HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
73 212042-12-0058 042-1211-0339-21 0420077 SOUMITA HALDER BAPI HALDER HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
74 212042-12-0059 042-1211-0340-21 0420078 JHILIK BARMAN SUBHASISH BARMAN PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
75 212042-12-0060 042-1211-0342-21 0420080  ANANYA DAS ASHIM DAS HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM
76 212042-12-0061 042-1211-0343-21 0420081  ANJALI VERMA BHOLA VERMA EDCG HISG PLSG HINM
77 212042-12-0062  042-1211-0344-21 0420082  BAISAKHI DAS SAMIR DAS PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
78 212042-12-0063 042-1211-0345-21 0420083 RINKI KAYAL SAMAR KAYAL HISG EDCG PLSG ENGM
79 212042-12-0064 042-1211-0346-21 0420084 PAYEL SINGH HARI SINGH PLSG HISG EDCG BNGM
80 212042-12-0065 042-1211-0348-21 0420086 SANCHITA MAHAPATRA BASANTA MAHAPATRA HISG PLSG EDCG BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Roll Number

212042-12-0066
212042-12-0067
212042-12-0068
212042-12-0069
212042-12-0070
212042-12-0071
212042-12-0072
212042-12-0073
212042-12-0074
212042-12-0075
212042-12-0076
212042-12-0077
212042-12-0078
212042-12-0079
212042-12-0080
212042-12-0081
212042-12-0082
212042-12-0083
212042-12-0084
212042-12-0085

Reg. No.

042-1211-0349-21
042-1211-0350-21
042-1211-0351-21
042-1211-0352-21
042-1211-0354-21
042-1211-0355-21
042-1211-0356-21
042-1211-0357-21
042-1211-0358-21
042-1212-0270-21
042-1212-0271-21
042-1212-0278-21
042-1212-0285-21
042-1212-0288-21
042-1212-0291-21
042-1212-0293-21
042-1212-0303-21
042-1212-0314-21
042-1212-0315-21
042-1212-0318-21

Form No

0420087
0420088
0420089
0420090
0420093
0420094
0420437
0420438
0420439
0420006
0420007
0420016
0420023
0420026
0420029
0420031
0420041
0420052
0420053
0420056

Candidate Name

AFSHA KHATOON
PUJA DAS
TANUSHRI BALA
RUBANA KHATOON
ANINDITA ADHIKARY

PRIYANKA BHATTACHARJEE

PUJA KUMARI SINGH
ARTI KUMARI SINGH
SAZIA AHMED
SONALI NAIYA
PREETI KARAL
SWAPNA PRAMANIK
BIJAYA BISWAS
MOHUYA MONDAL
ANANYA MAKAL
MOUSUMI MONDAL
TRISHIKA NASKAR
DIPIKA BHUINYA
PAPIYA BHUIYA
PAPIA MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

MD ASLAM

ASHOK DAS

AMIT BALA

MD SAKIR

BISWAJIT ADHIKARY
BISWAJIT BHATTACHARJEE
MANTU SINGH

ARUN SINGH

AHMED HOSSAIN
KASHI NAIYA

BHOLA KARAL
KHOKAN PRAMANIK
ASISH BISWAS
JAYDEB MONDAL
SANTOSH MAKAL
SUKDEB MONDAL
NEPAL NASKAR
NIRMAL BHUINYA
UTTAM KUMAR BHUIYA
SANJOY MONDAL

HISG
HISG
EDCG
PLSG
HISG
SANG
PLSG
EDCG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG

(2)
PLSG
EDCG
HISG
HISG
EDCG
PHIG
HISG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
HISG
EDCG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
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Female

<--- AECC1 >
(1)

BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
HINM
HINM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Roll Number

212042-12-0086
212042-12-0087
212042-12-0088
212042-12-0089
212042-12-0090
212042-12-0091
212042-12-0092
212042-12-0093
212042-12-0094
212042-12-0095

Reg. No.

042-1212-0319-21
042-1212-0320-21
042-1212-0324-21
042-1212-0337-21
042-1212-0341-21
042-1212-0347-21
042-1212-0353-21
042-1212-0359-21
042-1213-0313-21
042-1214-0277-21

Form No

0420057
0420058
0420062
0420075
0420079
0420085
0420092
0420453
0420051
0420015

Candidate Name

SEPHALI MONDAL
PIASHA MANDAL
JYOTI RAJAK
KAKALI GAYEN
SRABANTI MANDAL
PALLABI PAIK
SADHANA SARDAR
PARAMITA DAS
ARPITA BARUA
PAYEL PAUL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

JUGAL MONDAL

PATIT KUMAR MANDAL
TUN TUN RAJAK
BHAIRAB GAYEN
JAYANTA MANDAL
MONORANJAN PAIK
GOUR SARDAR

ARJUN DAS

ASIT BARUA

PALASH PAUL

(2)
HISG
PLSG
EDCG
HISG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
HISG
HISG
HISG
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(1)

BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



